- Light Aluminum Body.
Weight : 50% of steel body.
High speed cutting, low power machine.
Easy handling.
- Aluminum precision cutting tool.
- Rigid body adopting high tensile aluminum.
- Locator for excellent durabililty.
- Tungsten carbide tool and PCD tool available.

Ø250
Ø315
Diameter Type Designation Shape
CBP080-MM
Extra
Charge
Extra
Charge
CCP200
CCP250
CCP315
CBP100-MM-1
CBP125-MM-1
CBP160-MM
COOLANT BOLT
COOLANT COVER
Safety instruction
- Use glasses safely and face cover with protective equipment. If cutting condition and use method
are inaccurate, you may be injured by broken tools or scattered chips.
- Excessive cutting load may influence badly on both tool and machine.
Make suitable tool replacement for preventing failure of machining.
- After machine stopped, clean remained chips from machine with special cleaning equipment.
- Keep safety distance from acute and hot chip during machining.
- Make precaution for prevention of fire in advance when you use insoluble cutting oil.
- Assembled parts may be scattered at high speed cutting.  Please use protective equipment.
Warning
Aero M i l l
Customer’s manual
Customer’s manual
HEAD OFFICE
Holystar B/D 953-1, Doksanbon-Dong, Geumchun-Gu, Seoul, Korea
TEL : +82 2 522 3181  FAX : +82 2 522 3184, +82 2 3474 4744
WEB:www.korloy.com
CHEONGJU FACTORY
53-16, Songjeong-Dong, Hungduk-Gu, Chengju, Chungcheongbuk-Do, Korea
JINCHEON FACTORY
767-1, Gwanghyewon-Ri, Gwanghyewon-Myon, Jincheon-Gun, Chungcheongbuk-Do, Korea
Cutter
Cutter Seat
Insert Screw
Adjust Screw
Insert
Cartridge
Cartridge Screw
How to assemble the AEROMILL
1. Place Adjust screw in Cutter Seat.
2. Insert Cartridge to Adjust screw in Cutter Seat.
3. Insert Cartridge screw and joint right direction by 10Nm.
4. Place Insert on the Cartridge and joint them together by 5Nm.
How to adjust run-out of the AEROMILL
1. Clean the measuring instrument and set the position of the Aero mill cutter.
2. Release Cartridge screw first, then joint slightly by 2Nm.
3. Rotate the Adjust screw right direction and adjust it up to 5 (dial gage).
4. Joint Cartridge screw tightly by 10Nm.
5. Adjust it to the zero tolerance  by rotating Adjust screw to the right direction.
When you rotate Adjust screw to the right direction, inserts move to upper direction.